
 
HKGSSU 22-003/GI 
07 April 2022 
 

 

  TO:   All BSP Agents 
  SUBJ: Notice of JL736 HKGNRT extra operation in April 2022 at HKIA 

 

Please be informed that the Check-In counter opening/closing time of Extra flight JL736 operates  
in April 2022 below.  
 
   Extra flight schedule: JL736 HKGNRT STD/HKG 02:00 
  

JL736 Departure date 
Check-In counter 

Open at 

Check-In counter 

Close at 

Check-In counter 

Location 

08/15/22/29  

April 2022 

22:00  

(07,14,21,28APR) 

01:20  

(08,15,22,29APR) 
G-Aisle (T1) 

 *All in HKG time. 

 It is highly appreciated if you could relay this information to your clients to ensure appropriate time  

 for check-in process and smooth ground handling.  

 

 

   Should you have any enquiries, please feel free to contact your sales representative.  

Thank you for your kind attention. 
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